BLUEBOX UHF
Cylindrical Antenna M30
PRODUCT Description
The BLUEBOX M30 UHF Antenna is a fixed and compact UHF RFID antenna for
industrial automation processes.
It has an power output of up to 27 dBm / 500 mW. The power setting can be
set in 1 dBm steps starting from 10 dBm. In combination with the integrated
circular antenna and a gain of -8 dBic, the M30 UHF Cylindrical Antenna can

Supported Languages C#, C++, serial command protocol
*Reading distance depends on tag, antenna and environmental conditions
Version Order Code
ETSI (865.7 – 867.5 MHz)
M30 9131U (ETSI) - Size: 78 mm R-IN-UHF-9131U
M30 9132U (ETSI) - Size: 52 mm R-IN-UHF-9132U
FCC (902 – 928 MHz)
M30 9133U (FCC) - Size: 78 mm R-IN-UHF-9133U
M30 9134U (FCC) - Size: 52 mm R-IN-UHF-9134U
Order Codes